2Uninterruptible Power Systems
Contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
Visit our website at www.solahd.com.
93
The 5K Modular is scalable from 4 to 20 kVA, offering
many flexible options by adding a few standard modules.
Designed to be fully configured, tested and shipped in the
configuration you need, the 5K Modular also has the ability

Visit our website at www.solahd.com.
95
Part Number Configuration
The S5K modular is available in many combination. Use the part number template below to identify the description of any
given part number.
Series
Designation
Chassis Size kVA Rating Unit Type
Number of
Battery Modules
Output
Voltage
Frequency
A = 8 Module,
      16 kVA Capacity
4, 8, 12,
16 or 20 kVA
00 = External Battery
N = Standard
(Not Redundant)
* Must be at least
one per 4 kVA
of capacity
A = 208/120 6 = 60 Hz
B = 12 Module,
      16 kVA Capacity
R = Redundant
Power & Control
C = 12 Module,
       20 kVA  Capacity
X = Redundant Power,
Battery & Control
D = External Battery Cabinet B = Battery Cabinet
Example: 4 kVA Load, Future Expandable to 16 kVA with 7 minutes of Back-up. What is the part number?
S5K A 4 N 1 A 6
Recommended Part Numbers
(See enclosure selection charts for other options)
Mechanical Diagram
kVA / kW
Catalog Number Back-up
(Min@FL/HL)Standard Redundant
4/2.8 S5KA4N1A6 S5KA4R1A6 7/18
8/5.6 S5KA8N2A6 S5KA8R2A6 7/18
12/8.4 S5KA12N3A6 S5KA12R3A6 7/18
16/11.2 S5KA16N4A6 S5KB16R4A6 7/18
20/14 S5KC20N5A6 S5KC20R5A6 7/18
2 Uninterruptible Power Systems
Contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
Visit our website at www.solahd.com.
96
Enclosure Selection Chart: Chassis A: 8 Module, 4 kVA
Notes:
1. 	Full redundant units include one redundant battery module. Back-up given does not include this extra module, so actual achieved Back-up will be longer
than published.
2. 	The S5K modulars are easily upgraded by adding extra battery and/or power modules as long as the number of modules (battery plus power) does not
exceed the number of modules the enclosure is designed to contain.
		  - Control modules do not count toward the 8 module max. (2 max control modules per system).
		  - There must be at least one battery module per power module installed.
System
Model Number
Qty of Power
Modules Included
Qty of Battery
Modules Included
Qty of System Control
Modules Included
Unit Weight
lbs (kg)
Back-up Full/Half
Load (minutes)
Maximum
 Upgrade 2
4 kVA / 2.8kW